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288949 Acuff , Ben M 9 2017 X
238552 Adkins , Dillon M 11 2015 X
211184 Adkins , Elizabeth F 12 2014 X
311824 Adkins , Haleigh F 9 2017 C
314374 Adkins , Jenna F 7 - X
323729 Adkins , Ryan M 8 - X
247682 Adkins , Trevor M 11 2015 X
162423 Adkins , Ty M 12 2014 X
259390 Akers , Mykayka F 11 2015 X
311251 Aldridge , Eli M 9 2017 X
306326 Alley , Jack M 9 2017 X
288950 Alley , Sawyer M 9 2017 X
295074 Amo-Mensha , Nana M 9 2017 X
323680 Arthur , Olivia F 9 2017 X
326642 Ashby , Tate M 8 - X
314372 Baer , Kaythan F 8 - X
306359 Barada , Kailyn F 8 - X
314370 Barber , Emily F 9 2017 X
306305 Barbour , John M 11 2015 X
295064 Belville , Natalie F 8 - X
271199 Bennett , Cayden M 10 2016 X
211131 Bentley , Brae F 12 2014 C
261537 Bevins , Josie F 9 2017 X
209274 Billips , Evan M 12 2014 X
306333 Billups , Ryan M 9 2017 X
209122 Boyd , Jacob M 12 2014 X
311250 Boyle , Alex M 9 2017 X
271188 Bradley , Justin M 10 2016 X
253473 Bradley , Morgan F 10 2016 X
318012 Brandt , Cade M 11 2015 X
323738 Brandt , Cody M 9 2017 X
317861 Brineger , Austin M 11 2015 X
238057 Brison , Sarah F 11 2015 X
323665 Brown , Cameron M 8 - X
306350 Brown , Jess F 9 2017 X
295076 Brown , Logan M 11 2015 X
306285 Brown , Tori F 7 - X
237793 Brunty , Savannah F 11 2015 X
306310 Bryant , Ryan M 11 2015 X
238554 Caines , Issaic M 11 2015 X
181788 Calhoun , Connor M 8 - X
323670 Camp , Cody M 9 2017 X
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230864 Carley , Bryce M 10 2016 X
317860 Caron , Brennan M 10 2016 X
289052 Cassidy , Camryn F 9 2017 X
289051 Cassidy , Tabitha F 9 2017 X
306353 Castle , Rylee F 9 2017 X
306357 Caudill , Caroline F 8 - X
317866 Caudill , Isaiah M 8 - X
306347 Church , Alexis F 9 2017 X
306335 Church , Dakota M 11 2015 X
317863 Church , Preston M 7 - X
306363 Clark , Sydney F 7 - X
230947 Clarke , Parker M 11 2015 X
209270 Cline , Willie M 12 2014 X
224601 Clinger , Merrick F 10 2016 X
311255 Coburn , Breilyn F 9 2017 X
306318 Coburn , Kolby M 9 2017 X
259373 Coburn , Trey M 11 2015 X
209250 Coffey , Isaiah M 12 2014 X
209266 Colburn , Aroq M 12 2014 X
193877 Collins , Blaine M 12 2014 X
288956 Collins , Gunner M 8 - X
274424 Compston , Adrian Bailee F 9 2017 X
220211 Compston , Skylar F 12 2014 X
209340 Conley , Cameron M 12 2014 X
254209 Conway , Tyler M 12 2013 X
306325 Cooke , Seth M 12 2014 X
306332 Cordial , Connor M 9 2017 X
287063 Couture , Gavin M 10 2016 X
259376 Cox , Jacob M 11 2015 X
261531 Craft , Rachel F 11 2015 X
323678 Craft , Taylor F 9 2017 X
147988 Crites , Abigayle F 12 2014 X
324473 Crouch , Katie F 8 - X
279386 Cullop , Carley F 9 2017 X
238059 Curtis , Anna F 11 2015 X
271182 Curtis , Camron M 10 2016 X
238052 Damron , Jake M 11 2015 X
238310 Daniel , Reed M 11 2015 X
306321 Daniels , Lucas M 10 2016 X
209272 Daniels , Marcus M 12 2014 X
295065 Davis , Elisabeth F 8 - X
287058 Day , Blake M 12 2014 X
323963 Dearing , Chloe F 8 - X
306352 Delaney , Stacy F 9 2017 X
261532 Detherage , Anna F 11 2015 X
230862 Dickison , Evan M 11 2015 X
270578 Dingess , Corrie F 10 2016 X
209638 Donalson , Andre M 12 2014 X
193856 Dowdy , Emma F 11 2015 X
209645 Duckwyler , Tyriq M 12 2014 X
269466 Duncan , Kinsey F 8 - X
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271189 Edwards , Jayce M 10 2016 X
209245 Fannin , Coleman M 12 2014 X
238547 Fannin , Drew M 11 2015 X
323966 Fannin , Lexie F 7 - X
271177 Farley , Ethan M 10 2016 X
240131 Farrow , Janay F 11 2015 X
210419 Fazenbaker , Ben M 12 2014 X
230402 Ferguson , Katelyn F 12 2014 X
311256 Fielding , Haley F 8 - X
274428 Fisher , Benjamin M 10 2016 X
288951 Flowers , Chase M 9 2017 X
259378 Floyd , Shawn M 11 2015 X
314367 Fosterweich , Elliott M 9 2017 X
306328 Foutch , Jackson M 9 2017 X
230932 Francis , Robbie M 11 2015 X
282109 Fulton , Emma F 11 2015 X
317867 Gardner , Trey M 7 - X
306309 Garrett , JT M 9 2017 X
220216 Gifford , Savannah F 11 2015 X
209265 Gillum , Cameron M 12 2014 X
306323 Gillum , Hunter M 9 2017 X
238046 Gray , Dalton M 9 2017 X
240126 Gray , Taylor F 11 2015 X
238062 Greene , Abbey F 11 2015 X
323684 Greene , Allie F 9 2017 X
311826 Greene , Hannah F 9 2017 C
259387 Greene , Maddy F 11 2015 X
230863 Greene , Zach M 11 2015 X
306306 Gregg , Jake M 9 2017 X
306345 Griffith , Gerad M 12 2014 X
319244 Gussler , Mason M 9 2017 X
317868 Hackworth , Adain M 7 - X
254223 Hall , Richie M 11 2015 X
306354 Hall-Clark , Uriyah F 9 2017 X
324472 Hamilton , Taylor F 8 - X
211191 Hammond , Savannah F 12 2014 C
323681 Haney , Halie F 11 2015 X
259388 Haney , Mara F 11 2015 X
238551 Hanks , Isaiah M 11 2015 X
238056 Hanni , Kate F 10 2016 X
269518 Harrison , Eli  M 10 2016 X
269519 Harrison , Ethan M 10 2016 X
311258 Hay , Aubree F 7 - X
230943 Hedrick , Hollie F 10 2016 X
269459 Heineman , Anna F 10 2016 X
271175 Hester , Blake M 10 2016 X
238550 Hignite , Gage M 11 2015 X
284552 Hill , Aaron M 10 2016 X
269535 Hill , Autumn F 11 2014 X/C
230944 Hill , Emma F 10 2016 X
323682 Hilliard , Kendall F 9 2017 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: e31f71d7e438c5819b0e8219fbe07108 2018-05-03 12:29:10

Digitally signed by Mark Swift (mark.swift@ashland.kyschools.us) May 3, 2018 12:33:06 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

223750 Holmes , Calyx M 10 2016 X
131643 Holmes , JJ M 11 2015 X
323961 Howard , Addie F 11 2015 X
306337 Howard , Blake M 9 2017 X
274425 Howard , Rebekah F 10 2016 X
238290 Howell , Landon M 11 2015 X
238305 Howell , Logan M 11 2015 X
131560 Hudson , Ashley F 11 2015 X
220207 Hudson , Ethan M 10 2016 X
224603 Huff , Abby F 10 2016 X
224604 Huff , Clare F 10 2016 X
317859 Hughes , Preston M 11 2015 X
306327 Hughes , Quinton M 9 2017 X
311086 Hurly , CJ M 9 2017 X
282133 Hutcheson , Katie F 9 2017 X
230935 Hutchinson , Conner M 12 2014 X
232562 Ingram , Zoe F 11 2015 X
238307 Jackson , Caleb M 11 2015 X
319166 Jagielo , Abigail F 9 2017 X
311089 Jimison , Matthew M 9 2017 X
269520 Jividen , Matthew M 12 2014 X
324833 Jividen , Nick M 8 - X
193848 Johnson , AJ F 12 2014 X
324834 Johnson , Carson F 9 2017 X
230945 Johnson , Emma F 11 2015 X
314371 Johnson , Kyesha F 9 2017 X
326729 Johnson , Tara F 10 2016 X
220215 Johnston , Isabella F 11 2015 C
287262 Jones , Courtney F 11 2015 X
306343 Jones , Junior M 10 2015 X
306356 Jordan , Claire F 9 2017 X
224414 Jordan , Cooper M 12 2014 X
269521 Kelley , Grant M 10 2016 X
277389 Kemplin , Tommy M 10 2016 X
314377 Kline , Logan M 11 2015 X
269537 Kouns , Laney F 10 2016 C
130811 Krick , Robbie M 12 2014 X
193880 Krueger , Vance M 12 2014 X
282127 Latherow , Emma F 9 2017 X
306302 Latherow , Jack M 9 2017 X
306301 Layman , Gage M 9 2017 X
306362 Layman , Gracen F 7 - X
271209 Layne , Andy M 10 2016 X
269461 Ledford , Bethany F 8 - X
238063 Lee , Kaitlyn F 11 2015 X
295124 Lincoln , Erin F 11 2015 X
238546 Lomelo , Chance  M 11 2015 X
259380 Lopez , Anthony M 11 2015 X
230929 Lovelace , Austin M 12 2014 X
317872 Lovin , Calvin M 8 - X
323667 Lucan , Justin M 11 2015 X
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314375 Lucas , Amelia F 7 - X
230948 Lucas , Justin M 11 2015 X
282124 Martin , Makayla F 8 - X
193858 Martin , Miranda F 11 2015 X
230936 Marushi , Cameron M 10 2016 X
284551 May , Chris M 10 2016 X
238553 Maynard , Marcus M 11 2015 X
254216 Mays , Hunter M 11 2015 X
238054 Mays , Ryan Sawyer M 11 2015 X
131657 McCarty , Alex M 11 2015 X
306361 McCarty , Karli F 7 - X
287263 McComis , Kyle M 10 2016 X
311090 McKenzie , Rian M 9 2017 X
261535 McLain , Kaitlin F 10 2016 X
261536 McLain , Reilly F 10 2016 X
185840 McLeod , Sarah F 12 2014 X
314376 Meek , Abby F 7 - X
224412 Meek , Layne M 12 2014 X
295068 Meek , Mack M 10 2016 X
220214 Melvin , Ashlyn F 12 2014 X
209249 Miller , Cameron M 12 2014 X
324835 Miller , Eli M 9 2017 X
253474 Miller , Jada F 10 2016 X
323962 Miller , Jessica  F 10 2016 X
317870 Miller , Ryan M 9 2017 X
211128 Mollett , Delaney F 11 2015 X
306339 Moore , Brandon M 10 2016 X
306349 Moore , Mimi F 9 2017 X/C
311827 Morrison , McKenzie F 9 2017 C
274422 Musser , Hunter M 10 2016 X
240129 Muzic , Kaylie F 11 2015 X
317869 Nesser , Ethan M 7 - X
211183 OBryan , Hannah F 12 2014 X
193850 ONan , Lydia F 12 2014 X
295079 Paddock , Aidan M 9 2017 X
238042 Paddock , Sinclairee F 12 2014 X
323679 Paholsky , Ruthie F 11 2015 X
271206 Parker , Ethan M 10 2016 X
224599 Parker , Julia F 10 2016 X
271202 Parks , Aaron M 10 2016 X
295125 Patel , Angelina F 10 2016 X
280449 Patrick , Camryn F 8 - C
230933 Peach , Jacob M 11 2015 X
314368 Pennington , Reece M 7 - X
269469 Perkins , Lexi F 8 - C
284553 Phillips , Nolan M 10 2016 X
317864 Pierce , Nicholas M 8 - X
277391 Pinson , Colten M 10 2016 X
295081 Pittman , Keontae M 9 2017 X
295126 Poindexter , Micah F 9 2017 X
240132 Potter , Emily F 11 2015 X
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240133 Preston , Haley F 11 2015 X
238308 Price , Landon M 11 2015 X
288957 Ratliff , Baron M 8 - X
238434 Ratliff , Braxton M 11 2015 X
271204 Raybourn , Matt M 10 2016 X
306329 Rayburn , Tristian M 9 2017 X
185872 Reese , Kate F 11 2015 X
271193 Reeves , Chris M 10 2016 X
314373 Renfroe , Haleigh F 8 - X
323748 Rice , Loralei F 9 2017 X
238544 Robinson , Devaunte  M 11 2015 X
289053 Robinson , Kenzi F 9 2017 X
132698 Robinson , Mykasa F 12 2014 X
254218 Rogers , Russell M 11 2015 X
306330 Rose , Tyler M 9 2017 X
306346 Ross , Kayla F 9 2017 X
185846 Runyon , Sydney F 12 2014 X
209125 Ryan , Reece M 12 2014 X
193853 Rymer , Sarah F 12 2014 X
220218 Sabastian , Langley F 10 2016 X
271208 Sanders , Jarrett M 10 2016 X
271190 Sargent , Christian M 10 2016 X
326730 Sebastian , Lillian F 8 - X
319910 Sellars , Ethan M 8 - X
238060 Senters , Elizabeth F 11 2015 X
269460 Shepherd , Sydney F 10 2016 X
284554 Shumate , Ian M 10 2016 X
269522 Shytle , Daniel M 10 2016 X
287261 Shytle , Sarah F 8 - X
311822 Sipps , Hollie F 9 2017 C
230934 Skaggs , Caleb M 11 2015 X
317865 Skaggs , Connor M 7 - X
311248 Skaggs , Luke M 9 2017 X
323739 Skaggs , Thomas M 9 2017 X
314369 Slone , Brittany  F 10 2016 X
277388 Slone , Ethan M 10 2016 X
323740 Smith , Alec M 10 2016 X
211129 Smith-Mensah , Leah F 12 2014 X
270582 Sorrell , Sydney F 10 2016 X
289054 Spears , Lauren F 9 2017 X
193881 Spinda , Ryan M 11 2015 X
324860 Stacey , Xander M 9 2017 X
230401 Stambaugh , Abby F 12 2014 X
311249 Stanfield , Jared M 9 2017 X
288955 Stevens , Asher M 9 2017 X
306355 Stevens , Bayleigh F 9 2017 X
261530 Stevens , BreAnn F 11 2015 X/C
269457 Stevens , Jaedn F 11 2015 X
288953 Stevens , Johnny M 9 2017 X
240125 Stevens , Raegan F 11 2015 X
271197 Stewart , Dylan M 10 2016 X
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271195 Stone , John M 10 2016 X
306334 Stroth , Hayden M 9 2017 X
274426 Stroth , Sydney F 10 2016 X
306360 Suman , Sophie F 7 - X
306351 Suman , Sydney F 10 2015 X
271196 Swiney , Gary M 10 2016 X
295083 Tackett , Caleb M 9 2017 X
247685 Tadlock , Logan M 12 2014 X
317871 Terry , Connor M 8 - X
306348 Thacker , Jill F 9 2017 X
317862 Thielke , Cameron M 8 - X
238049 Thomas , Gharon M 11 2015 X
270580 Thompson , Maggie F 10 2016 X
131589 Thornberg , Mary Alice F 11 2015 X
295085 Thornburg , Christopher M 9 2017 X
282132 Trogdon , Emily F 9 2017 X
269465 Vanhoose , Emily F 9 2017 X
238058 Vanhorn , Chloe F 11 2015 X
195912 Villers , Chase M 12 2014 X
314378 Villers , Cole M 8 - X
274430 Waddell , David M 12 2014 X
238549 Ward , Braedon M 11 2015 X
271191 Wardle , Dane  M 10 2016 X
311091 Watson , Zach M 9 2017 X
271194 Wellman , Joey M 10 2016 X
306344 Wilson , Cameron M 9 2017 X
311828 Wison , Shelby F 9 2017 C
237797 Woods , Jayci F 11 2015 C
270581 Yongue , Olivia F 10 2016 X
311253 Young , Andrew M 9 2017 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

X Billips, Evan 
Cassady, Ethan 
Castle, Caleb 
Couture, Gavin 

X Fazenbaker, Ben 
Ferguson, Cameron 

X Garrett, Jahvion 
X Gillum, Lucas 
X Goodrich, Chase 

Harrison, EJ 
Johnson, Blake 
Katterheinrich, Joel 
Keener, Tanner 
Knotts, Jeffrey JT 
Lee, Zachary 
Marsh, Chris 
McCarty, Wyatt 
Miller, Nathaniel 
Morris, Wyatt Rebel

X Paddock, Aidan 
X Peach, Adam 
X Pittman, Keontae 
X Rose, Brandon 

Sizemore, Adam 
Staley, Jason 
Street, Matthew 

X Tackett, Caleb 
X Thornburg, Christopher 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Bellew, Kaitlyn 
Braden, Savannah 
Caines, Lindsey 
Campbell, Abby 
Campbell, Shenoa 
Carley, Gabrielle 
Carroll, Hannah 
Carter, Anna 
Castle, Rylee 
Church, Sydney 
Clarke, Christine 
Epperson, Taryn 
Fowler, Khyla 
Haywood, McKayla 
Jagielo, Abigail 
Jones, Constance 

X Maynard, Shelby 
McLain, Kaitlin 

X Moore, Ashley 
Myers, Katie 
Pierce, Sydni 
Ralston, Abigail 
Rice, Emily 
Sexton, Callie 
Smyser, Alexis 
Staten, Emily 
Ware, Rosie 
Wells, Autumn 
Whitlock, Chloe 

Williams, Carlie 
X Willis, Spencer 

Yongue, Olivia 

Varsity
Baseball

Adkins, Ryan 
X Anders, Brandon 
X Busch, Scott 
X Carley, Bryce 
X Caron, Breaden 

Collins, Gunner 
Conley, Cameron 
Cox, Jacob 
Dickison, Evan 
Floyd, Shawn 
Francis, Robbie 
Greene, Zach 
Hall, Richie 
Lovelace, Austin 
Marushi, Cameron 
Miller, Eli 

X Paddock, Aidan 
Peach, Jacob 

X Pittman, Keontae 
Ratliff, Baron 
Ratliff, Braxton 

X Sammons, Michael 
Skaggs, Caleb 
Stevens, Asher 
Stevens, Johnny 

X Tackett, Caleb 
X Thornburg, Christopher 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bradley, Justin 
Brandt, Cade 
Bryant, Ryan 
Conway, Tyler 

X Damron, Jake 
X Farley, Ethan 

Gillum, Hunter 
X Harrison, Ethan 
X Hester, Blake 

Hill, Aaron 
Hudson, Ethan 

X Jordan, Cooper 
Kline, Logan 

X Layne, Andy 
May, Chris 
Mays, Hunter 

X Paddock, Aidan 
Phillips, Nolan 

X Pittman, Keontae 
Robinson, Devaunte  
Rogers, Russell 
Sellars, Ethan 
Shumate, Ian 

X Smith, Terrick 

X Tackett, Caleb 
Thornburg, Christopher 
Villers, Chase 
Villers, Cole 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bradley, Morgan 
X Cade, Savannah 

Cullop, Carley 
X Dowdy, Emma 

Fulton, Emma 
Johnson, AJ 
Martin, Makayla 
Martin, Miranda 
Miller, Jada 
ONan, Lydia 

X Paddock, Aidan 
Parker, Julia 

X Pittman, Keontae 
Robinson, Mykasa 
Rymer, Sarah 

X Shumate, Cassidy 
Sorrell, Sydney 

X Tackett, Caleb 
X Thornburg, Christopher 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adkins, Haleigh 
Bentley, Brae 

X Brunty, Savannah 
Greene, Hannah 
Hammond, Savannah 
Hill, Autumn 
Johnston, Isabella 
Kouns, Laney 
Moore, Mimi 
Morrison, McKenzie 

X Paddock, Aidan 
Patrick, Camryn 

X Pennington, Makayla 
Perkins, Lexi 

X Pittman, Keontae 
X Rice, Emma 

Sipps, Hollie 
Stevens, BreAnn 

X Tackett, Caleb 
X Thornburg, Christopher 

Wison, Shelby 
Woods, Jayci 

Varsity
Football

Adkins, Dillon 
Alley, Jack 
Alley, Sawyer 
Barbour, John 
Bennett, Cayden 

Billips, Evan 
Billups, Ryan 
Boyd, Jacob 

X Bradley, Justin 
Bryant, Ryan 

X Butcher, Mason 
Caines, Issaic 
Carley, Bryce 

X Caudill, Chase 
Church, Dakota 

X Clark, Tevin 
Cline, Willie 
Coburn, Kolby 
Coffey, Isaiah 
Colburn, Aroq 
Collins, Blaine 
Conley, Cameron 
Cooke, Seth 
Cordial, Connor 

X Couture, Gavin 
Cox, Jacob 
Curtis, Camron 
Daniels, Lucas 
Daniels, Marcus 

X Dickison, Evan 
X Dylewski, Jacob 
X Edmoundson, Seth 

Edwards, Jayce 
Fannin, Coleman 
Fannin, Drew 
Farley, Ethan 
Flowers, Chase 
Foutch, Jackson 
Garrett, JT 
Gillum, Cameron 
Gillum, Hunter 
Gregg, Jake 
Griffith, Gerad 
Hanks, Isaiah 
Hester, Blake 
Hignite, Gage 
Howard, Blake 
Hughes, Quinton 
Jackson, Caleb 
Jones, Junior 
Jordan, Cooper 
Kemplin, Tommy 
Krueger, Vance 
Latherow, Jack 
Layman, Gage 
Layne, Andy 
Lomelo, Chance  
Lovelace, Austin 
Marushi, Cameron 
Maynard, Marcus 

X McKnight, Tyler 
Miller, Cameron 

X Moore, Antwon 
Moore, Brandon 

X Paddock, Aidan 
Parker, Ethan 
Parks, Aaron 
Pinson, Colten 
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Pittman, Keontae 
Ratliff, Braxton 
Raybourn, Matt 
Rayburn, Tristian 

X Reese, Kate 
Reeves, Chris 
Rogers, Russell 
Rose, Tyler 
Ryan, Reece 
Sanders, Jarrett 
Sargent, Christian 
Skaggs, Caleb 
Slone, Ethan 

X Smith, Jordyn 
X Smith, Terrick 

Spinda, Ryan 
Stevens, Asher 
Stewart, Dylan 
Stone, John 
Stroth, Hayden 
Swiney, Gary 
Tackett, Caleb 
Tadlock, Logan 

X Thornburg, Christopher 
X Wamsley, Dylan 

Ward, Braedon 
Wardle, Dane  
Wellman, Joey 
Wilson, Cameron 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Akers, Mykayka 
Arthur, Olivia 

X Atkins, Megan 
Cassidy, Camryn 
Cassidy, Tabitha 
Craft, Taylor 
Crouch, Katie 
Ferguson, Katelyn 
Greene, Allie 
Greene, Maddy 
Hamilton, Taylor 
Haney, Halie 
Hilliard, Kendall 
Ingram, Zoe 

X Paddock, Aidan 
Paholsky, Ruthie 

X Pittman, Keontae 
X Riehs, Maddie 

Robinson, Kenzi 
Spears, Lauren 
Stambaugh, Abby 

X Tackett, Caleb 
X Thornburg, Christopher 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Calhoun, Connor 
Conway, Tyler 
Damron, Jake 
Fazenbaker, Ben 

X Hall, Brett 
X Harrison, EJ 
X Mays, Ryan Sawyer

Musser, Hunter 
X Paddock, Aidan 
X Peach, Adam 
X Pittman, Keontae 
X Tackett, Caleb 
X Thornburg, Christopher 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Brown, Tori 
Crites, Abigayle 
Cullop, Carley 

X Davis, Abby 
X Gifford, Savannah 

Hanni, Kate 
X Paddock, Aidan 
X Paddock, Sinclairee 
X Pittman, Keontae 

Sabastian, Langley 
X Tackett, Caleb 
X Thornburg, Christopher 
X Willis, Spencer 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Acuff, Ben 
Adkins, Trevor 
Adkins, Ty 
Amo-Mensha, Nana 
Collins, Blaine 
Daniel, Reed 
Donalson, Andre 
Duckwyler, Tyriq 

X Hall, Drew 
X Harris, Holden  

Harrison, Eli  
Harrison, Ethan 
Holmes, Calyx 
Howell, Landon 
Howell, Logan 
Hurly, CJ 
Jackson, Caleb 
Jimison, Matthew 
Jividen, Matthew 
Kelley, Grant 

X Kemper, DJ 
Lucas, Justin 
McKenzie, Rian 
Miller, Cameron 

X Paddock, Aidan 
X Pittman, Keontae 

Price, Landon 

Shytle, Daniel 
X Tackett, Caleb 
X Thornburg, Christopher 

Watson, Zach 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adkins, Elizabeth 
X Bolt, Maddie 

Bradley, Morgan 
Brison, Sarah 
Brown, Jess 

X Carroll, Hannah 
Church, Alexis 
Curtis, Anna 
Dingess, Corrie 
Dowdy, Emma 
Greene, Abbey 
Huff, Abby 
Huff, Clare 
Lee, Kaitlyn 
Lincoln, Erin 
McLain, Kaitlin 
McLain, Reilly 
Moore, Mimi 
OBryan, Hannah 

X Paddock, Aidan 
X Pittman, Keontae 

Ross, Kayla 
Senters, Elizabeth 
Sorrell, Sydney 

X Tackett, Caleb 
Thacker, Jill 
Thompson, Maggie 

X Thornburg, Christopher 
Vanhorn, Chloe 
Yongue, Olivia 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Adkins, Ty 
Fosterweich, Elliott 
Gussler, Mason 
Holmes, Calyx 
Holmes, JJ 
Hudson, Ashley 
Jones, Courtney 
Mays, Ryan Sawyer
McCarty, Alex 
McComis, Kyle 

X Paddock, Aidan 
Pennington, Reece 

X Pittman, Keontae 
Shytle, Sarah 

X Tackett, Caleb 
Thornberg, Mary Alice

X Thornburg, Christopher 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Hudson, Ashley 
Jones, Courtney 

X Paddock, Aidan 
X Pittman, Keontae 

Shytle, Sarah 
X Tackett, Caleb 

Thornberg, Mary Alice
X Thornburg, Christopher 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Brown, Cameron 
Camp, Cody 
Clarke, Parker 
Collins, Blaine 

X Daniel, Reed 
Duckwyler, Tyriq 
Hutchinson, Conner 
Krick, Robbie 
Lucan, Justin 
Lucas, Justin 
Meek, Layne 
Meek, Mack 

X Paddock, Aidan 
X Pittman, Keontae 
X Tackett, Caleb 
X Thornburg, Christopher 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Belville, Natalie 
Brunty, Savannah 
Craft, Rachel 
Davis, Elisabeth 
Dearing, Chloe 
Detherage, Anna 
Fannin, Lexie 
Haney, Mara 
Hedrick, Hollie 
Hill, Emma 
Howard, Addie 
Jagielo, Abigail 
Johnson, Emma 
Lucas, Amelia 
Meek, Abby 
Miller, Jessica  

X Paddock, Aidan 
X Pittman, Keontae 

Robinson, Mykasa 
Stevens, BreAnn 

X Tackett, Caleb 
X Thornburg, Christopher 
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Varsity
Track - Boys

Aldridge, Eli 
Alley, Jack 
Amo-Mensha, Nana 
Boyle, Alex 
Brandt, Cade 
Brandt, Cody 
Brown, Logan 
Bryant, Ryan 
Caines, Issaic 
Coburn, Kolby 
Coburn, Trey 
Colburn, Aroq 
Couture, Gavin 
Fisher, Benjamin 
Gillum, Cameron 
Gillum, Hunter 
Gray, Dalton 
Hester, Blake 
Holmes, Calyx 
Holmes, JJ 
Kelley, Grant 
Latherow, Jack 
Mays, Ryan Sawyer
Paddock, Aidan 
Paddock, Sinclairee 
Pittman, Keontae 

X Poindexter, Demar 
Poindexter, Micah 
Rice, Loralei 
Shumate, Ian 

X Shytle, Daniel 
Skaggs, Thomas 
Smith, Alec 
Spinda, Ryan 
Stacey, Xander 
Tackett, Caleb 
Thomas, Gharon 
Thornburg, Christopher 
Wilson, Cameron 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Barber, Emily 
Bevins, Josie 
Fielding, Haley 
Greene, Abbey 
Hay, Aubree 
Hill, Autumn 

X Hill, Emma 
Howard, Rebekah 

X Huff, Abby 
X Huff, Clare 

Johnson, Tara 
Latherow, Emma 
Lincoln, Erin 
ONan, Lydia 

X Paddock, Aidan 
X Paddock, Sinclairee 

Patel, Angelina 
X Pittman, Keontae 

Poindexter, Micah 
X Ratliff, Sarah 

Reese, Kate 
Rice, Loralei 
Robinson, Mykasa 
Rymer, Sarah 
Sabastian, Langley 
Sebastian, Lillian 

X Stroth, Sydney 
Tackett, Caleb 
Thacker, Jill 
Thornberg, Mary Alice

X Thornburg, Christopher 
Trogdon, Emily 

X Whelan, Annie 

Varsity
Volleyball

Clinger, Merrick 
Delaney, Stacy 
Duncan, Kinsey 
Farrow, Janay 
Gifford, Savannah 
Gray, Taylor 
Hutcheson, Katie 
Ledford, Bethany 
McLeod, Sarah 
Mollett, Delaney 
Muzic, Kaylie 

X Paddock, Aidan 
X Pittman, Keontae 

Preston, Haley 
Runyon, Sydney 
Rymer, Sarah 
Smith-Mensah, Leah 
Stevens, Jaedn 
Stevens, Raegan 

X Tackett, Caleb 
X Thornburg, Christopher 
X Vanhoose, Emily 

Varsity
Wrestling

Adkins, Dillon 
Alley, Sawyer 
Brineger, Austin 
Caron, Brennan 
Caudill, Isaiah 
Church, Preston 

X Clark, Tevin 
Coburn, Kolby 
Daniels, Lucas 
Day, Blake 
Gardner, Trey 

X Grimes, Xavier 
Hackworth, Adain 
Hignite, Gage 
Hughes, Preston 
Hughes, Quinton 
Krueger, Vance 

Latherow, Jack 
Lovin, Calvin 

X Miller, Ryan 
Nesser, Ethan 
Paddock, Aidan 
Pierce, Nicholas 

X Pittman, Keontae 
Price, Landon 

X Rayburn, Tristian 
Rose, Tyler 
Sanders, Jarrett 
Skaggs, Connor 
Stone, John 
Tackett, Caleb 
Terry, Connor 
Thielke, Cameron 

X Thornburg, Christopher 
Waddell, David 
Wardle, Dane  

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Aldridge, Eli 
X Blanton, Gabriel 

Boyle, Alex 
X Dalton, Brendon 

Fisher, Benjamin 
Gray, Dalton 
Paddock, Aidan 

X Pittman, Keontae 
X Porter, Ryan 

Skaggs, Luke 
Stanfield, Jared 

X Tackett, Caleb 
Thomas, Gharon 

X Thornburg, Christopher 
Waddell, David 
Young, Andrew 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Coburn, Breilyn 
Compston, Adrian Bailee
Compston, Skylar 
Fielding, Haley 
Hay, Aubree 
Howard, Rebekah 
Melvin, Ashlyn 
Paddock, Aidan 
Paddock, Sinclairee 

X Pittman, Keontae 
Reese, Kate 
Spears, Lauren 
Stroth, Sydney 

X Tackett, Caleb 
Thornberg, Mary Alice

X Thornburg, Christopher 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Acuff, Ben 
Adkins, Ryan 
Alley, Sawyer 
Flowers, Chase 
Floyd, Shawn 
Jividen, Nick 
Johnson, Carson 
Lopez, Anthony 
Rose, Tyler 
Stevens, Asher 
Stevens, Johnny 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adkins, Ryan 
Bradley, Justin 
Brandt, Cade 
Gillum, Hunter 

X Hester, Blake 
Kline, Logan 

X Layne, Andy 
May, Chris 
Mays, Hunter 
Phillips, Nolan 
Rogers, Russell 
Sellars, Ethan 
Villers, Cole 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adkins, Jenna 
Baer, Kaythan 
Barber, Emily 
Bradley, Morgan 
Cullop, Carley 
Hutcheson, Katie 
Johnson, Kyesha 
Latherow, Emma 
Lucas, Amelia 
Martin, Makayla 
Meek, Abby 
Patel, Angelina 
Renfroe, Haleigh 
Slone, Brittany  
Trogdon, Emily 

Junior Varsity
Football

Alley, Jack 
Alley, Sawyer 
Barbour, John 
Bennett, Cayden 
Billups, Ryan 
Bryant, Ryan 
Caines, Issaic 
Carley, Bryce 
Church, Dakota 
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Coburn, Kolby 
Cordial, Connor 
Cox, Jacob 
Curtis, Camron 
Daniels, Lucas 
Edwards, Jayce 
Fannin, Drew 
Farley, Ethan 
Flowers, Chase 
Foutch, Jackson 
Garrett, JT 
Gillum, Hunter 
Gregg, Jake 
Hanks, Isaiah 
Hester, Blake 
Hignite, Gage 
Howard, Blake 
Hughes, Quinton 
Jackson, Caleb 
Jones, Junior 
Latherow, Jack 
Layman, Gage 
Layne, Andy 
Lomelo, Chance  
Marushi, Cameron 
Maynard, Marcus 
Moore, Brandon 
Parker, Ethan 
Parks, Aaron 
Pinson, Colten 
Pittman, Keontae 

X Ratliff, Braxton 
Raybourn, Matt 
Rayburn, Tristian 
Rogers, Russell 
Rose, Tyler 
Sanders, Jarrett 
Skaggs, Caleb 
Slone, Ethan 
Spinda, Ryan 
Stevens, Asher 
Stewart, Dylan 
Stone, John 
Stroth, Hayden 
Swiney, Gary 
Tackett, Caleb 
Ward, Braedon 
Wardle, Dane  
Wilson, Cameron 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Acuff, Ben 
Amo-Mensha, Nana 
Harrison, Eli  
Harrison, Ethan 
Holmes, Calyx 
Howell, Landon 
Howell, Logan 
Hurly, CJ 
Jackson, Caleb 
Jimison, Matthew 

Kelley, Grant 
Lucas, Justin 
McKenzie, Rian 
Shytle, Daniel 
Watson, Zach 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Clinger, Merrick 
Delaney, Stacy 
Duncan, Kinsey 
Gifford, Savannah 
Gray, Taylor 
Heineman, Anna 
Ledford, Bethany 
Muzic, Kaylie 
Potter, Emily 
Shepherd, Sydney 
Stevens, Jaedn 
Suman, Sophie 
Suman, Sydney 
Vanhoose, Emily 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Alley, Sawyer 
Caron, Brennan 
Caudill, Isaiah 
Church, Preston 
Coburn, Kolby 
Daniels, Lucas 
Gardner, Trey 
Hackworth, Adain 
Hughes, Quinton 
Latherow, Jack 
Lovin, Calvin 
Miller, Ryan 
Nesser, Ethan 
Paddock, Aidan 
Pierce, Nicholas 

X Rayburn, Tristian 
Rose, Tyler 
Skaggs, Connor 
Tackett, Caleb 
Terry, Connor 
Thielke, Cameron 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Adkins, Ryan 
Ashby, Tate 
Brandt, Cody 
Gillum, Hunter 
Gray, Dalton 
Gregg, Jake 
Sellars, Ethan 
Skaggs, Luke 
Skaggs, Thomas 
Thornburg, Christopher 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Adkins, Jenna 
Baer, Kaythan 
Barber, Emily 
Hutcheson, Katie 
Johnson, Kyesha 
Latherow, Emma 
Lucas, Amelia 
Meek, Abby 
Renfroe, Haleigh 
Slone, Brittany  
Trogdon, Emily 

Freshman
Football

Alley, Jack 
Alley, Sawyer 
Billups, Ryan 
Coburn, Kolby 
Cordial, Connor 
Flowers, Chase 
Foutch, Jackson 
Garrett, JT 
Gillum, Hunter 
Gregg, Jake 
Howard, Blake 
Hughes, Quinton 
Latherow, Jack 
Layman, Gage 
Pittman, Keontae 
Rayburn, Tristian 
Rose, Tyler 
Stevens, Asher 
Stroth, Hayden 
Tackett, Caleb 
Wilson, Cameron 

Freshman
Volleyball

Barada, Kailyn 
Castle, Rylee 
Caudill, Caroline 
Clark, Sydney 
Delaney, Stacy 
Duncan, Kinsey 
Hall-Clark, Uriyah 
Hutcheson, Katie 
Jordan, Claire 
Layman, Gracen 
Ledford, Bethany 
McCarty, Karli 
Stevens, Bayleigh 
Suman, Sophie 
Vanhoose, Emily 


